

## City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

## Legislation Text

File #: 21-0574, Version: 1

Resolution providing for the issuance and sale in an amount not to exceed of \$69,000,000.00 aggregate principal amount of Sewer System Revenue Bond Anticipation Notes, Series 2021, of the City of La Crosse, La Crosse County, Wisconsin, providing details and covenants with respect thereto, prescribing the form of note, providing for the payment of said notes and confirming the sale thereof.